
Events

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Board of County Commissioners

Date and Time: Tuesday, September 3 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Crescent Valley Town Advisory Board

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 4 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Friday, September 6, 2024

TV District

Date and Time: Friday, September 6 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Firemen's Picnic Shoot

Date and Time: Saturday, September 7 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: Windfall Canyon

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Natural Resources Advisory Commission (NRAC)

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 11 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Tuesday, September 17, 2024



Board of County Commissioners Liquor Board

Date and Time: Tuesday, September 17 9:15 am - 10:00 am

Board of County Commissioners

Date and Time: Tuesday, September 17 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Crescent Valley Town Advisory Board

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 18 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Recreation Board

Date and Time: Thursday, September 19 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Wildlife Board

Date and Time: Thursday, September 19 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Art, Wine & Music Fest

Date and Time: Saturday, September 21 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: Eureka's Historic Main Street

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC)

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 25 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm



https://events.eurekacountynv.gov

Diamond Valley Rodent Control District

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 25 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Eureka Conservation District

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 25 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Bird Hunters Challenge

Date and Time: Saturday, September 28 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: Windfall Canyon

https://events.eurekacountynv.gov

